3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# usdc2.com

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxb72b5f57481a1329e09013che0328ae0a5980483

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

0@ claim rewards on

0 3 ETH
$87,778 Random
$87,778 Random
$87,778 Random
$87,778 Random

$87,778 Random

usdc2.com

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Reward at USDTwins.com

$87,778 Random
$87,778 Random

$87,778 Random

Winner

Winner

Winner

reward at BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xb72b5f57481a1329e09013cbe0328ae0a5980483

Date & time

2024-04-19
15:23:30

2024-04-19
13:04:25

Date & time

2024-04-21
10:13:30

2024-04-21
07:07:40

2024-04-21
04:31:45

2024-04-21
01:18:45

2024-04-20
19:53:25

2024-04-20
18:57:45

Transaction Id

0x1471d14b5a6d926c90d8

30c9a82910223f791d1es54

253elebc0940cebB67a4eb

Ox2ff703737c615f8he4f?

881c52b250¢c89c79c48169

bdcb6cbfb679e45a2F76a%eb

Transaction Id

0x5e968d2a0061e0eb6f0b3

2a5f249f148124270d5ddf

7b15b668a48hf2a5dab403

Oxdd1b640ec205e5b22edf

8c17771c2fd287aeB6e433

762a17850d1c7df157cOb4

Ox9ff4b9e140148882204d

3f8b49d59f6f0128blafbl

cadcbasd2cdfat?2a09818f9

0x198166f751c763e8542f

346a05cdb7a30d6eb55f29

6b0db354f4dBa21c20bS3a

0x8f301al1f0f22152cO0b8

3e372750098581bh853d0bb

f9b551a0b5319bad4d24b3

Oxfbab5ca8at38fh4fafc8

f8eSb3a4al8eébdb4ac2ath2

3108fd4767f4f37b3%9cc?a

Amount

+1 3 ETH

usdc2.com

Amount

+ 1 $87,778

Winner

1 $87,778
Winner

1 $87,778
Winner

1 $87,778
Winner

1 $87,778
Winner

1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 claim rewards on

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1471d14b5a6d926c90d830c9a82910223f791d1e54253e1ebc0940ceb067a4eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1471d14b5a6d926c90d830c9a82910223f791d1e54253e1ebc0940ceb067a4eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1471d14b5a6d926c90d830c9a82910223f791d1e54253e1ebc0940ceb067a4eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ff703737c615f8be4f7881c52b250c89c79c48169bdc6c6f679e45a2f76a9eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ff703737c615f8be4f7881c52b250c89c79c48169bdc6c6f679e45a2f76a9eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ff703737c615f8be4f7881c52b250c89c79c48169bdc6c6f679e45a2f76a9eb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e968d2a0061e0e6f0b32a5f249f148f24270d5ddf7b15b668a48bf2a5da0403
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e968d2a0061e0e6f0b32a5f249f148f24270d5ddf7b15b668a48bf2a5da0403
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e968d2a0061e0e6f0b32a5f249f148f24270d5ddf7b15b668a48bf2a5da0403
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd1b640ec205e5b22edf8c17771c2fd287ae06e433762a17850d1c7df157c0b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd1b640ec205e5b22edf8c17771c2fd287ae06e433762a17850d1c7df157c0b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd1b640ec205e5b22edf8c17771c2fd287ae06e433762a17850d1c7df157c0b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ff4b9e140f48882204d3f8b49d59f6f0128b1afb1cadc6a42cdfaf2a09818f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ff4b9e140f48882204d3f8b49d59f6f0128b1afb1cadc6a42cdfaf2a09818f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ff4b9e140f48882204d3f8b49d59f6f0128b1afb1cadc6a42cdfaf2a09818f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x198166f751c763e8542f346a05cdb7a30d6eb55f296b0db354f4d0a21c20b53a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x198166f751c763e8542f346a05cdb7a30d6eb55f296b0db354f4d0a21c20b53a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x198166f751c763e8542f346a05cdb7a30d6eb55f296b0db354f4d0a21c20b53a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f301a1f0f22152c00b83e372750098581b853d0bbf9b551a0b5319bad4d24b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f301a1f0f22152c00b83e372750098581b853d0bbf9b551a0b5319bad4d24b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f301a1f0f22152c00b83e372750098581b853d0bbf9b551a0b5319bad4d24b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfba65ca8af38fb4fafc8f8e5b3a4a08e6db4c2afb23108fd4767f4f37b39cc2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfba65ca8af38fb4fafc8f8e5b3a4a08e6db4c2afb23108fd4767f4f37b39cc2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfba65ca8af38fb4fafc8f8e5b3a4a08e6db4c2afb23108fd4767f4f37b39cc2a

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-04-20
15:16:05

2024-04-20
09:20:35

2024-04-20
05:53:05

2024-04-20
04:37:25

2024-04-20
01:42:20

2024-04-20
00:34:45

2024-04-19
20:37:05

2024-04-19
20:04:30

2024-04-19
14:57:55

Transaction Id

Oxe38cd1el1057d8388e026

b872253bb273913796dd32

13b6421ee7485548ec3591

0Oxc837cashs589461fc450a

0a338f0d683cf67371a7cl

3b4e2c7f705d4125cdOb4e

Ox4eaaftbba5d783b80Fc79

6bd4ba8d6f5f2clbeeeSel

81be79cf937472ae687e8a

Oxb65d7176899ddbbé15c2e

15cf82421ac292d1764093

c9d4fbdB05as5d3e4b2chdb

Oxf02c9c7f21b4belcsSef3

d250be97d3336h8e7bc820

00d6eal080ebaeb72c7aft4

0x9elf316aa3add590e4ee

87bede4b4651bb5c98fche

49f62d2ddeb2ebsca2cedl

Ox0e93f0eb9c9t928b7c3a

d7dfa5a418d5b28%9e59cab5

3467fc3d015b0Be345ebchéd

0x8db2ad730d568fa7a625

0b8619c998b798cblddSa4

45809183154a450178%a69

Oxe45213f19a8ae04c3704

76dd910799d233f36ecS557

8f794164866025ebedSalé

Amount

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe38cd1e1057d8388e026b872253bb273913796dd3213b6421ee7485548ec3591
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe38cd1e1057d8388e026b872253bb273913796dd3213b6421ee7485548ec3591
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe38cd1e1057d8388e026b872253bb273913796dd3213b6421ee7485548ec3591
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc837ca5b589461fc450a0a338f0d683cf67371a7c13b4e2c7f705d4125cd0b4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc837ca5b589461fc450a0a338f0d683cf67371a7c13b4e2c7f705d4125cd0b4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc837ca5b589461fc450a0a338f0d683cf67371a7c13b4e2c7f705d4125cd0b4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eaaf6ba5d783b80fc796bd4ba8d6f5f2c1beee5e181be79cf937472ae687e8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eaaf6ba5d783b80fc796bd4ba8d6f5f2c1beee5e181be79cf937472ae687e8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eaaf6ba5d783b80fc796bd4ba8d6f5f2c1beee5e181be79cf937472ae687e8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65d7176899ddb615c2e15cf82421ac292d1764093c9d4fbd005a5d3e4b2cbd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65d7176899ddb615c2e15cf82421ac292d1764093c9d4fbd005a5d3e4b2cbd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65d7176899ddb615c2e15cf82421ac292d1764093c9d4fbd005a5d3e4b2cbd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02c9c7f21b46e1c5ef3d250be97d3336b8e7bc82000d6ea1080ebaeb72c7af4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02c9c7f21b46e1c5ef3d250be97d3336b8e7bc82000d6ea1080ebaeb72c7af4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02c9c7f21b46e1c5ef3d250be97d3336b8e7bc82000d6ea1080ebaeb72c7af4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e1f316aa3add590e4ee87bede4b4651bb5c98fcbe49f62d2dde62eb4ca2ced0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e1f316aa3add590e4ee87bede4b4651bb5c98fcbe49f62d2dde62eb4ca2ced0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e1f316aa3add590e4ee87bede4b4651bb5c98fcbe49f62d2dde62eb4ca2ced0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e93f0eb9c9f928b7c3ad7dfa5a418d5b289e59ca53467fc3d015b0e345ebcb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e93f0eb9c9f928b7c3ad7dfa5a418d5b289e59ca53467fc3d015b0e345ebcb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e93f0eb9c9f928b7c3ad7dfa5a418d5b289e59ca53467fc3d015b0e345ebcb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db2ad730d568fa7a6250b8619c998b798c61dd5a445809f83154a4501789a69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db2ad730d568fa7a6250b8619c998b798c61dd5a445809f83154a4501789a69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8db2ad730d568fa7a6250b8619c998b798c61dd5a445809f83154a4501789a69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45213f19a8ae04c370476dd910799d233f36ec5578f794164866025ebed5a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45213f19a8ae04c370476dd910799d233f36ec5578f794164866025ebed5a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45213f19a8ae04c370476dd910799d233f36ec5578f794164866025ebed5a16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date & time

2024-04-19
13:33:40

2024-04-19
13:16:05

2024-04-19
13:14:05

2024-04-19
13:13:40

2024-04-19
13:07:40

2024-04-19
13:07:15

2024-04-19
13:06:05

Transaction Id

Oxd?2cc2e08e31f3c8c6923

bf08b80a2b80ef688e18dd

c71579861fcdc3e456aschd

0x398f025253c413adfb7d

32a973b535d31beca28621

b8b2c18cale752be?ddf%a

0x8d39557ff0a70763dd34

4c6cf02217afb8f4babsd8

7503268e8be399225ad390

Oxb642ccfed2478f88b70f5

121e152e53ad55c8c3bch8

842a915d3b834fd51843%a

0x793ff609d12e556baslé

2c32e2bbd81a9364108237

fde2505d5e143884275f25

Ox4eec4ea?2d96f16bd3ab4

989249305al1b769efa283d

525e25ehelSeaaldb24b75f

0x71e0f07c647ac8019821

£93fd1839d452159f912fa

9bb7cb4fbeSeb149a1603a

Amount

+ 1 $87,778 Random
Winner

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9cc2e08e31f3c8c6923bf08b80a2b80ef688e18ddc71579861fcdc3e456a5c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9cc2e08e31f3c8c6923bf08b80a2b80ef688e18ddc71579861fcdc3e456a5c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9cc2e08e31f3c8c6923bf08b80a2b80ef688e18ddc71579861fcdc3e456a5c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x398f025253c413adfb7d32a973b535d31beca28621b8b2c18ca0e752be9ddf9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x398f025253c413adfb7d32a973b535d31beca28621b8b2c18ca0e752be9ddf9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x398f025253c413adfb7d32a973b535d31beca28621b8b2c18ca0e752be9ddf9a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d39557ff0a70763dd344c6cf02217afb8f4ba65d87503268e8be399225ad390
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d39557ff0a70763dd344c6cf02217afb8f4ba65d87503268e8be399225ad390
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d39557ff0a70763dd344c6cf02217afb8f4ba65d87503268e8be399225ad390
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x642ccfed2478f88b70f5121e152e53ad55c8c3bcb884aa915d3b834fd518439a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x642ccfed2478f88b70f5121e152e53ad55c8c3bcb884aa915d3b834fd518439a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x642ccfed2478f88b70f5121e152e53ad55c8c3bcb884aa915d3b834fd518439a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x793ff609d12e556ba5162c32e2bbd81a9364108237fde2505d5e143884275f25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x793ff609d12e556ba5162c32e2bbd81a9364108237fde2505d5e143884275f25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x793ff609d12e556ba5162c32e2bbd81a9364108237fde2505d5e143884275f25
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eec4ea9d96f16bd3a04989249305a1b769efa283d525e25ebe05eaa3b24b75f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eec4ea9d96f16bd3a04989249305a1b769efa283d525e25ebe05eaa3b24b75f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4eec4ea9d96f16bd3a04989249305a1b769efa283d525e25ebe05eaa3b24b75f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71e0f07c647ac8019821f93fd1839d452159f912fa9bb7c64fbe5e6149a1603a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71e0f07c647ac8019821f93fd1839d452159f912fa9bb7c64fbe5e6149a1603a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71e0f07c647ac8019821f93fd1839d452159f912fa9bb7c64fbe5e6149a1603a

